Drilling
Catalogue DR021
Hard Metals Australia is proudly accredited with the following ISO certifications:
ISO 9001: 2015 Quality Management Standard
ISO 14001: 2015 Environmental Management System Standard
ISO 45001: 2018 Health and Safety Management System

it R
epairs - D
rill P
ilots
Product D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
H
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm) FW ST Stock Code Weight
(KG)
SPB095-2S-HX28 95 11 28 75 50.8 9 9 1.0
SPB095-2S-HX28-13.5 95 13.5 28 75 50.8 9 9 1.1
SPB102-2FW-HX28-13.5 102 13.5 28 75 50.8 8 9 1.1
SPB102-2FW-HX28-13.5ST 102 13.5 28 75 50.8 8 9 1.2
SPB102-2S-HX28-13.5 102 13.5 28 75 50.8 8 9 1.1
SPB114-2FW-HX28-13.5 114 13.5 28 8 9 1.9
SPB114-2FW-HX28-13.5ST 114 13.5 28 8 9 2.0
SPB114-2S-HX28-13.5 114 13.5 28 8 9 1.9
SPB127-2FW-HX28-13.5 127 13.5 28 8 9 2.1
SPB127-2FW-HX28-13.5ST 127 13.5 28 3 9 2.2
SPB127-2FW-HX38-13.5 127 13.5 38 8 9 2.1
SPB127-2S-HX28-13.5 127 13.5 28 8 9 2.1
SPB152-2FW-HX28 152 11 28 9 9 2.3
SPB152-2FW-HX41 152 11 41 9 9 2.3
SPB152-2S-HX28 152 11 28 9 9 2.3
SPB152-2S-HX38 152 11 38 9 9 2.3
D
ri
ll

2 7/8"
3 1/2"
4"
4 1/2"
5 1/2"
6 5/8"
+61 2 9009 4455 sales@hardmetals.com
+1 403 615 6163 canada@hardmetals.com
Ring Stabiliser
Ring stabilisers can be added inline to your string to
enable the highest possible stabilisation on the string
while minimizing turbulence.
Product Diameter
(Inches) Stock Code
HDD-SLZR-04 4 9 9
HDD-SLZR-10 10 9 9
HDD-SLZR-12 12 9 9
HDD-SLZR-14 14 9 9
HDD-SLZR-16 16 3 9
HDD-SLZR-18 18 9 9
HDD-SLZR-20 20 9 9
HDD-SLZR-22 22 8 9
HDD-SLZR-24 24 9 9
HDD-SLZR-32 32 9 9
HDD-SLZR-36 36 9 9
Cutting Stabiliser
Cutting stabilisers can increase stability while reducing
turbulence in situations where a ring stabiliser won’t fit
into the bore.
The ribs can be straight or helical depending on your hole
requirements and ground conditions.
Product Diameter
(Inches) Stock Code
HDD-SLZC-04 4 9 9
HDD-SLZC-12 12 9 9
HDD-SLZC-14 14 9 9
HDD-SLZC-16 16 9 9
HDD-SLZC-24 24 9 9
@ 19
S
tabilisers - A
n